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2017 2900 ABS

PARTS LIST
Shroud

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11057A)
COVER,INNER,RH,FR (Ref # 14093)
COVER,INNER,LH,RR (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,INNER,RH,RR (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,INNER,LH,FR (Ref # 14093C)
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133)
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133A)
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133D)
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133E)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172A)
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133B)
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11057-0254
11057-0255
14093-0506
14093-0507
14093-0508
14093-0638
49133-5269-660
49133-5270-660
49133-5273-660
49133-5274-660
92015-1700
92022-1654
92039-0068 10
92071-0762 2
92075-161 2
92153-0816 2

92154-2667 2
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92172-0864
92172-1159
49133-5271-660
49133-5272-660

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



