

2017 Z900 ABS

PARTS LIST

Shroud

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-0254	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 11057A)	11057-0255	1
COVER,INNER,RH,FR (Ref # 14093)	14093-0506	1
COVER,INNER,LH,RR (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0507	1
COVER,INNER,RH,RR (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0508	1
COVER,INNER,LH,FR (Ref # 14093C)	14093-0638	1
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133)	49133-5269-660	1
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133A)	49133-5270-660	1
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133D)	49133-5273-660	1
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133E)	49133-5274-660	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	2
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1654	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	10
GROMMET,11X23X7 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0762	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-161	2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0816	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2667	2
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0864	6
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1159	2
SHROUD,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133B)	49133-5271-660	1
SHROUD,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 49133C)	49133-5272-660	1